
UHS Clubs/Activities 2019-20
Club/Activity Sponsor Email
FFA TBA
Chemistry Club Elizabeth Ohr eohr@usd116.org
Science Olympiad Elizabeth Ohr eohr@usd116.org
Student Senate Yvonne Alvarez-Cortes yalvarez-cortes@usd116.org
National Honor's Society Felicia Tufano ftufano@usd116.org

Tim Broeker tbroeker@usd116.org
UHS Theatre Tim Broeker tbroeker@usd116.org

Alyssa Pavlakis apavlakis@usd116.org
Debate TBA
Echo Felicia Tufano ftufano@usd116.org
Yearbook Felicia Tufano ftufano@usd116.org
Math Steven Pavlakis Spavlakis@usd116.org
Tiger Time Kiara Pasaye Kpasaye@usd116.org 
GSA Kim Summers ksummers@usd116.org
Loophole Alyssa Pavlakis apavlakis@usd116.org
VCR Rebecca Park rpark@usd116.org
VHS Rebecca Park rpark@usd116.org
Jazz band Stacey Peterik speterik@usd116.org
Spanish Club Yvonne Alvarez-Cortes yalvarez-cortes@usd116.org
Interact Alicia Trezise atrezise@usd116.org
Senior Class Alyssa Pavlakis apavlakis@usd116.org

Rachel Sassine rsassine@usd116.org
Junior Class Tim Broeker tbroeker@usd116.org

Felicia Tufano ftufano@usd116.org
Sophomore Class Kim Summers ksummers@usd116.org

Beth Hanson mhanson@usd116.org
Freshman Class Christine Rinkenberger crinkenberger@usd116.org

Emily Carter ecarter@usd116.org
MEP, Latino Club, African-American Club and Asian-American Club Clinae Campbell ccampbell@usd116.org
Habitat for Humanity Mark Foley mfoley@usd116.org

Laura Koritz lkoritz@usd116.org
Dave Dutton ddutton@usd116.org
Taryn Smith Trsmith@usd116.org

HOSSA TBA
Model UN TBA
Art Club Roberta Westerman rwesterman@usd116.org
Key Club Taryn Smith trsmith@usd116.org
P7 Mary Wright mswright@usd116.org


